
WOMENS 156.0 RESULTS

Womens 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 gennie vitt st. paul high school 150.0 185.0 10

2 Mallory Collette Wichita East High School 151.2 140.0 8

3 Jayla Dunivin Chanute High School 153.0 135.0 6

4 Calyssa  Seger Stanton County Trojans 148.6 125.0 4

5 Estefany Ibarra Wichita East High School 153.4 115.0 2

6 Dylann Hoffman Douglass High School 154.4 115.0 1

7 Jessica Velzquez-Wallace Trinity Academy 152.0 95.0 0

8 Jaysha Herrera Wichita East High School 152.4 95.0 0

Womens 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 gennie vitt st. paul high school 150.0 335.0 10

2 Calyssa  Seger Stanton County Trojans 148.6 235.0 8

3 Mallory Collette Wichita East High School 151.2 235.0 6

4 Estefany Ibarra Wichita East High School 153.4 230.0 4

5 Dylann Hoffman Douglass High School 154.4 200.0 2

6 Jaysha Herrera Wichita East High School 152.4 185.0 0

7 Jayla Dunivin Chanute High School 153.0 185.0 1

8 Jessica Velzquez-Wallace Trinity Academy 152.0 0 0

Womens 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 gennie vitt st. paul high school 150.0 200.0 10

2 Mallory Collette Wichita East High School 151.2 145.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Calyssa  Seger Stanton County Trojans 148.6 135.0 6

4 Dylann Hoffman Douglass High School 154.4 130.0 4

5 Jayla Dunivin Chanute High School 153.0 120.0 2

6 Estefany Ibarra Wichita East High School 153.4 120.0 1

7 Jessica Velzquez-Wallace Trinity Academy 152.0 100.0 0

8 Jaysha Herrera Wichita East High School 152.4 95.0 0

Womens 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 gennie vitt st. paul high school 150.0 720.0 0

2 Mallory Collette Wichita East High School 151.2 520.0 0

3 Calyssa  Seger Stanton County Trojans 148.6 495.0 0

4 Jayla Dunivin Chanute High School 153.0 440.0 0

5 Estefany Ibarra Wichita East High School 153.4 465.0 0

6 Dylann Hoffman Douglass High School 154.4 445.0 0

7 Jessica Velzquez-Wallace Trinity Academy 152.0 195.0 0

8 Jaysha Herrera Wichita East High School 152.4 375.0 0


